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Fixed:
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Technische data

THE NETHERLANDS

Diameter

Wiel breedte
Naafbreedte
Bouwhoogte
Uitlading
Diameter asgat

Topplaat afmetingen

Top plate diameter

Afstand tussen de boutgaten

Draagvermogen

Gewicht

/REACH _/RoHS Wiel
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300 mm
76 mm
92 mm
422 mm
72 mm
31.8 mm

178 x 153 mm

16.5 mm

127 x 102 mm

2270 kg

25.7 kg

Gietijzeren wiel met een opgevulcaniseerde

polyurethaan band

(92° Shore A) met Rollager
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